09:30

10:00

10:15

11:45

12:00

13:00

13:40

14:50

15:00

HELOA

HIGHER EDUCATION LIAISON OFFICERS ASSOCIATION

HELOA Professional Development Conference:
Widening Access to Higher Education
Tuesday 3 October 2017

Studio Venues, Birmingham

Registration & refreshments
Conference welcome

Keynote: Widening Access to Higher Education
Office for Fair Access (OFFA)

Refreshment break
Panel session
Opportunity to ask questions to a panel of colleagues from different institutions who have a

background in Widening Participation.

Lunch

Breakout sessions

Evaluating outreach activities, Aimhigher West Midlands
Or

Access agreements, TBC

Conference summary

Depart

Programme correct at time of publication. Sessions are subject to change.



