

## HELOA Professional Development Conference: Widening Access to Higher Education Tuesday 3 October 2017

## Studio Venues, Birmingham

10:00	Conference welcome
10:15	Keynote: Widening Access to Higher Education Office for Fair Access (OFFA)
11:45	Refreshment break
12:00	Panel session  Opportunity to ask questions to a panel of colleagues from different institutions who have a background in Widening Participation.
13:00	Lunch
13:40	Breakout sessions Evaluating outreach activities, Aimhigher West Midlands Or Access agreements, TBC
14:50	Conference summary
15:00	Depart

Programme correct at time of publication. Sessions are subject to change.

09:30 Registration & refreshments